
Dept. Class Name Hrs. Dept. Class Name Hrs.

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS REQUIRED: 121-122

SENIOR YEAR

JUNIOR YEAR

SOPHOMORE YEAR

FRESHMAN  YEAR

BACHELOR OF ARTS - Criminal Justice

BPC 100
ENG 101
CHR 100
BUS 101
CJ 100

ENG 102
RSM 200
HIS 151

3
3
3
3
3

15

3
3
3

15

Student Success*
Writing and Rhetoric
Intro to Biblical Worldview
Fundamentals of Computer Applications
Intro to Criminal Justice

OPTION
CJ 209

MTH 102
OPTION
OPTION
CJ 204

CJ 412

3
3

3

16

4
3
3
3

15

Required Fine Arts Course
Ethics in Criminal Justice

College Algebra HIS 152
CJ 205
CJ 207
OPTION
OPTION

OPTION
OPTION

3
3
3
3

16

3

4
3

14

World Civilizations II
Intro to Police Administration
Criminal Law and Procedure
Required Arts and Letters

CJ 212

CJ 206

PE 205
RSM300
CJ 305
CJ 320

OPTION

3
3
3

2
3
3
3
3

Social Problems

Intro to Corrections

Rhetoric and Literature
Intro to Research
World Civilizations I

Laboratory Science
Required Behavioral Science (PSY 201)
Deviant Behavior

Criminology

Required Religion and Philosophy

Required Lab Science
Required Modern Language and Culture

Principles of Wellness
Advanced Research
Race and Ethnic Relations
Community Reentry

CJ 421, 430, 350, 351, 315

121

PSY 404

15

3
3

15

CJ 410
CJ 420

OPTION OPTION
PSY 401
PSY 403
OPTION

3
3

3
3
3
3

Cybercrime
Public Administration

UL General Elective
Counseling Psychology

Internship or Research Practicum
Personality Theory
Abnormal Psychology
UL General Elective

*Any student who has successfully completed 24 hours of college-level classes is exempt from BPC 100.
***Three semesters of Concert Choir (MUS-CC 160/ 260/360/460) fulfills the Fine Arts core requirement.

Students obtaining a BA in Criminal Justice should take PSY 201to satisfy the social/behavioral science requirement.

OPTION CJ 421, 430, 350, 351, 315

CJ 208 Crisis Management Communication

3

POL 202       American Government

3




